
T R A F F I C  C O U N T S
NE Walker & Amberglen – 14,464 ADT (’25)

A V A I L A B L E  S P A C E
870 SF (Astral) & 859 SF (Revel) corner end-caps

A S K I N G  R A T E
$25/SF NNN

A D D R E S S
1390 NE Compton Drive, Hillsboro, OR

H I G H L I G H T S
	z Excellent opportunity for cafe/bar or service retail 
space located in the Amberglen neighborhood in the 
heart of Hillsboro! 

	z Over 2,200 residential units including and immediately 
adjacent to Astral and Revel. 

	z Major area employers include Microsoft, Kaiser 
Westside Medical Center, Intel, and Nike.

	z The 870 SF Astral corner space is move-in ready with 
ADA restroom, kitchenette, lighting, and HVAC. 

	z 859 SF Revel corner space ready for build-out 
(currently has HVAC and electrical panel installed). 

	z Motivated landlord! 

F O R  L E A S E    H I L L S B O R O ,  O R

503.274.0211
www.cra-nw.com

Kathleen Healy  503.880.3033 | kathleen@cra-nw.com
Ashley Heichelbech  503.490.7212 | ashley@cra-nw.com

Walk Score
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Bike Score

92
Transit Score
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Astral & Revel by Alta
R E T A I L  O P P O R T U N I T I E S  A T



P H O T O S

Astral & Revel
1390 NE Compton Drive

H I L L S B O R O ,  O R



The Villas at Amberglen West 
396 units

Morningstar Senior Living 
142 units

Hana
162 Units

Arcadia by Alta 326 units 
incl 59 townhomes

Astral and Revel by Alta
594 units

The Arbory
276 units

The Quarry
352 units
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AMBERGLEN
CORPORATE

CENTER

CRAn

SITESITE

HEALTH & HEALTH & 
SCIENCE SCIENCE 
SCHOOLSCHOOL

14,464  ADT (25)

14,464  ADT (25)

23,591  ADT (25)23,591  ADT (25)

STREETS OF 
TANASBOURNE



CRA n

S I T E  M A P

Astral & Revel
1390 NE Compton Drive

H I L L S B O R O ,  O R

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE AVAILABLEAVAILABLE



CRA

N
E 

CO
M

PT
ON

 D
RI

VE

AM
BE

RG
LE

N
PA

RK

n

S I T E  P L A N :  A S T R A L 

5 F T. REA R
CLE ARAN C

E
FR OM BA C

K
O

F  STALL

6 F T. STA LL LE NG
TH

5 FT. STALL WIDTH

2.5 ' FRON T
CLE ARAN C

E
FR OM FR O

NT
O

F  RACK

5 F T. REA R
CLE ARAN C

E
FR OM BA C

K
O

F  STALL

6 F T. STA LL LE NG
TH

5 FT. STALL WIDTH

2.5 ' FRON T
CLE ARAN C

E
FR OM FR O

NT
O

F  RACK

UP

UP

FD

FD

FD

FD

UP

FD FD

FD

FD

1

1

2A
3A

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10

10

6A5A4A

A A

B B

C

D

2

9A

8A
7A

B1

C1

D1

E1

F1

G1

H1

J1

K1

B2

D2

E2

F2

G2

H2

J2

K2

L2

J3

H3

_
                                                         A3.12

1

_
                                                        A3.11

8

_
                                                        A3.11

3

_
                                                        A3.11

4
_

                                                         A3.12
2

_
                                                         A3.12

3

_
                                                         A3.12

4

_
                                                          A3.13

1

_
                                                          A3.13

2

2
                                                           A4.01

__________________________________________________

4
                                                           A4.01

__________________________________________________

3
                                                           A4.01

__________________________________________________

1
                                                           A4.01

__________________________________________________

1
                                                           A4.01

__________________________________________________

1
                                                            A4.02

__________________________________________________

_
                                                        A3.11

1

_
                                                          A3.13

3

_
                                                        A3.11

7

5
                                                           A4.01

__________________________________________________

6
                                                           A4.01

__________________________________________________

STAIR 1
ST-1

STAIR 2

STAIR 3
ST3

ELEV 1
EL-1

ELEV 2
EL2

BICYCLE STORAGE
152

TRASH ROOM
122

GLASS
121

VESTIBULE
100A

PACKAGE
100C

FUTURE TENANT
110

DOM WATER/FIRE
PUMP/SPRINKLER

RISER
111

METER ROOM
109

CORRIDOR
108

VESTIBULE
120

PET LOUNGE
151

MAINT SHOP
131

ELECTRICAL/FACP
153

LOBBY
150

BIKE STORAGE
107

AMENITY 
SPACE REFER 
TO INTERIOR 
DRAWINGS

EV EV

24' - 6" 29' - 6" 27' - 9" 27' - 9" 27' - 9" 27' - 9" 27' - 9"

27
' - 

9"
25

' - 
5"

29
' - 

6"

11' - 0"

30' - 0"

14' - 6"

_
                                                        A3.11

9

_
                                                        A3.11

2

_
                                                        A3.11

5

_
                                                        A3.11

6

_
                                                        A3.11

10

_
                                                        A3.11

11

.

.

_
                                                        A3.11

5

SI
M

.

_
                                                        A3.11

10

SIM

.

_
                                                        A3.11

5

SIM

_
                                                        A3.11

5

SIM

.

192' - 9"

82
' - 

8"
10

7'
 - 

0"

23
' - 

9"
27

' - 
9"

27
' - 

9"
27

' - 
9"

55' - 5"

27' - 8 1/2"
27' - 8 1/2"

45' - 6"

24' - 9" 20' - 9" 55' - 6"

214' - 3"

27' - 9"

27' - 9"

27' - 9"

27' - 9"

27' - 9"

27' - 9"

20' - 0"

55' - 6"

11' - 0"
30' - 0"

14' - 6"

27' - 9"

A2.01a

A2.01b

A2.01c

A2.01b

A2.01c

A2.01d

A2.01d

A2.01e

A2.01e

A2.01f

4.4% RAMP UP

2.1%
 RAM

P U
P

_
                                                          A3.13

4

198'-0"

7.
3%

DS FROM 
ENTRY CANOPY 
ABOVE

OPEN PARKING
GARAGE

OPEN PARKING
GARAGE

201'-8 1/2"

204'-1"

1

3

2

4

KEY PLAN - LOT #

PROJECT NUMBER

© ANKROM MOISAN ARCHITECTS, INC.

38 NORTHWEST DAVIS, SUITE 300
PORTLAND, OR 97209
503.245.7100

1505 5TH AVE, SUITE 300
SEATTLE, WA  98101
206.576.1600

1014 HOWARD STREET
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94103
415.252.7063

DATE

SHEET NUMBERSHEET NUMBER

PROJECT

CITY OF HILLSBORO APPROVAL STAMP
C:

\_
Re

v i
t P

ro
je

ct
s\

21
50

70
-2

1-
Al

ta
 A

m
be

rg
le

n 
II 

- L
ot

 1
\2

15
07

0-
21

-A
lta

 A
m

be
rg

le
n 

II 
- L

ot
 1

_m
ay

a.
rv

t
5/

12
/2

02
3 

1:
31

:0
3 

PM

215070

CONSTRUCTION SET

AL
TA

 A
M

BE
RG

LE
N

 II
 -

LO
T 

1

W
O

O
D

 P
AR

TN
ER

S

H
IL

LS
BO

RO
, O

R 
97

00
6

TA
X 

LO
T 

#:
 1

N
23

6B
D

00
50

0

05.12.2023

LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN

                              A2.01                              A2.01
3/32" = 1'-0"1 LEVEL 1 - PLAN

REVISION DATE REASON FOR ISSUE
1 10.28.22 PERMIT REVISION 1
2 12.16.22 PERMIT REVISION 2
3 01.25.23 PERMIT REVISION 3

RFI 568

RFI 012

RFI 142

RFI 312

RFI 296
AVAILABLE

Astral
1390 NE Compton Drive

H I L L S B O R O ,  O R

NE ECKERT DRIVE



F L O O R  P L A N :  A S T R A L 

CRA THIS PAGE IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY
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CRA THIS PAGE IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY

Revel
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859 SF

OCCUPANT AREA

  JUNE 13, 2025
ALTA AMBERGLEN II - LOT 3
WOOD PARTNERS
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$117,960
Average Household Income

32.1
Median Age

D E M O G R A P H I C  S U M M A R Y

1 MILE RADIUS

1 MILE RADIUS

Source: Regis – SitesUSA (2025) 1 MILE 2 MILE 3 MILE

Estimated Population 2025 25,164 140,722 303,066

Estimated Households 2025 12,146 57,529 118,039

Average HH Income $117,960 $139,718 $148,333

Median Home Value $433,204 $550,496 $585,007

Daytime Demographics 16+ 14,860 80,720 167,356

Some College or Higher 80.1% 78.1% 76.1%

Astral & Revel
1390 NE Compton Drive

H I L L S B O R O ,  O R



Summary Profile
2010-2020 Census, 2025 Estimates with 2030 Projections
Calculated using Weighted Block Centroid from Block Groups

Lat/Lon: 45.5307/-122.8817

  Astral & Revel 1 mi 
radius

3 mi 
radius

5 mi 
radius  Hillsboro, OR 97006

Population

2025 Estimated Population 0 T 25,164 140,722 303,066

2030 Projected Population 0 T 25,449 138,097 300,319

2020 Census Population 0 T 22,938 140,116 297,951

2010 Census Population 0 T 16,321 120,100 256,872

Projected Annual Growth 2025 to 2030 - 0.2% -0.4% -0.2%

Historical Annual Growth 2010 to 2025 - 3.6% 1.1% 1.2%

2025 Median Age 32.1 36.0 36.6

Households

2025 Estimated Households 0 T 12,146 57,529 118,039

2030 Projected Households 0 T 12,571 57,696 119,408

2020 Census Households 0 T 10,583 55,096 111,740

2010 Census Households 0 T 7,462 46,394 95,768

Projected Annual Growth 2025 to 2030 - 0.7% - 0.2%

Historical Annual Growth 2010 to 2025 - 4.2% 1.6% 1.6%

Race and Ethnicity

2025 Estimated White - 55.6% 58.7% 59.2%

2025 Estimated Black or African American - 6.1% 4.1% 3.6%

2025 Estimated Asian or Pacific Islander - 20.0% 19.4% 18.2%

2025 Estimated American Indian or Native Alaskan - 0.7% 0.8% 0.8%

2025 Estimated Other Races - 17.5% 17.0% 18.1%

2025 Estimated Hispanic - 18.0% 17.5% 19.0%

Income

2025 Estimated Average Household Income $0 T $117,960 $139,718 $148,333

2025 Estimated Median Household Income $0 T $94,893 $112,532 $120,537

2025 Estimated Per Capita Income $0 T $56,938 $57,166 $57,842

Education (Age 25+)

2025 Estimated Elementary (Grade Level 0 to 8) - 2.0% 2.9% 4.2%

2025 Estimated Some High School (Grade Level 9 to 11) - 3.0% 2.8% 3.3%

2025 Estimated High School Graduate - 15.0% 16.1% 16.5%

2025 Estimated Some College - 19.5% 19.5% 17.9%

2025 Estimated Associates Degree Only - 12.6% 9.5% 9.1%

2025 Estimated Bachelors Degree Only - 29.1% 28.0% 28.4%

2025 Estimated Graduate Degree - 18.9% 21.1% 20.7%

Business

2025 Estimated Total Businesses 0 T 1,008 5,409 11,505

2025 Estimated Total Employees 0 T 9,864 46,607 89,383

2025 Estimated Employee Population per Business - 9.8 8.6 7.8

2025 Estimated Residential Population per Business - 25.0 26.0 26.3

©2025, Sites USA, Chandler, Arizona, 480-491-1112   Demographic Source: Applied Geographic Solutions 5/2025, TIGER Geography - RS1 10-22-2025 12:58:45
This report was produced using data from private and government sources deemed to be reliable. The information herein is provided without representation or warranty. page 1 of 1
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ASHLEY HEICHELBECH  503.490.7212 | ashley@cra-nw.com
KATHLEEN HEALY  503.880.3033 | kathleen@cra-nw.com

F o r  m o r e  i n f o r m a t i o n ,  p l e a s e  c o n t a c t :

COMMERCIAL 
REALTY ADVISORS
NORTHWEST LLC

CRA
Licensed brokers in Oregon & Washington

COMMERCIAL 
REALTY ADVISORS
NORTHWEST LLC

CRA

The information herein has been obtained from sources we deem reliable. We do not, however, guarantee its accuracy. 
All information should be verified prior to purchase/leasing. View the Real Estate Agency Pamphlet by visiting our website, 

www.cra-nw.com/home/agency-disclosure.html. CRA PRINTS WITH 30% POST-CONSUMER, RECYCLED-CONTENT MATERIAL.

15350 SW Sequoia Pkwy, Suite 198  •  Portland, Oregon 97224
www.cra-nw.com             503.274.0211
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